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2025 Media Partner Advertising
Contacts + Media Kits

AN Interior

Archello

ARCHITECT Magazine
Architectural Record
AZURE

Business of Furniture
Business of Home

D5 MAG

Delve Magazine
DesignApplause

Design Chicago Magazine
Designer Pages
Environments for Aging
Facility Executive

Floor Covering News

Floor Covering Weekly
Floor Focus Magazine
FLOOR Trends & Installation
Forum by Mortarr

Green Building & Design
Healthcare Design

IFDM

INTERIOR DESIGN

i+s

Love That Design
McMorrow Reports
Medical Construction & Design
METROPOLIS

MMQB

officeinsight

Office Snapshots
Restaurant Design + Development
Sixtysix

Stone World

The Architect's Newspaper
VMSD

Workplace Insight

Work Design Magazine

Heather Peters
Dustin De Rooji
John Tatusko
Alex Bachrach
Mahasti Eslahjou
Melissa Skolnick
Kim Trepanier

Mirna Huhoja-Doczy

Karrie Laughlin
Ron Kovach
Steven Mandel
Jeremy Nesse
Connor Goldman
Susan Coene
Krystal Bates
Charlton Calhoun
Nicholas Bratcher
Janelle Minghine
Paul Shahriari
Laura Howe
Scott Goist
Paolo Bleve

ID Sales Team
Tim Shea
Siddharth Peters
Michael Walsh
Stuart Mann
Betsy Alsip
Michael Wolf
Bob Beck
Stephen Searer
Kevin Poch
Laura Howe
Janelle Minghine
Heather Peters
Linda Dadamo
Camilla Forrester
Michelle Weiss

thpeters@archpaper.com
dustin.derooji@archello.com
jtatusko@zondahome.com
bachracha@bnpmedia.com
mahasti@azureonline.com
melissa@bellow.press
advertising®@businessofhome.com
editor@dbmag.com
karrie@myresourcelibrary.com
ron@designapplause.com
steven.mandel@aspiredh.com
jeremy@designerpages.com
connor.goldman@emeraldx.com
scoene@groupc.com
krystal@fcnews.net
ccalhoun@aol.com
nicholas@floorfocus.com
minghinej@bnpmedia.com
paul@ecomedes.com
laura@gbdmagazine.com
scott.goist@emeraldx.com
bleve@ifdm.it
idsales@interiordesign.net
tshea@endeavorb2b.com

marketing@lovethatdesign.com

michael.walsh@mcmorrowreports.com

smann®@informpublishing.com
balsip@sandowdesign.com
mw@mmgb.com
bob@officeinsight.com
stephen@officesnapshots.com
kevin@zoombagroup.com
laura@sixtysixmag.com
minghinej@bnpmedia.com

hpeters@archpaper.com

linda.dadamo@smartworkmedia.com

camilla@workplaceinsight.net

michelle.weiss@workdesign.com
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https://bellow.press/static/ourDownloads/BellowPress-2021-MediaKit-v6.0.2.pdf
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https://designerpages.docsend.com/view/x8vjqpi
https://mediakit.efamagazine.com/p/1
https://facilityexecutive.com/advertise-with-us/
https://reader.mediawiremobile.com/FloorCoveringNews3/issues/208804/viewer
https://www.floorcoveringweekly.com/main/mediakit
https://www.floordaily.net/mediakit.pdf
https://www.floortrendsmag.com/advertise
https://gbdmagazine.com/advertise/
https://mediakit.hcdmagazine.com/p/1
https://hubs.ly/Q03258Jg0
https://www.iands.design/
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https://www.mcmorrowreports.com/content/uploads/2023/08/2024-Media-Kit-McMorrowReports-FMLink-08-02-23-RV.pdf
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https://issuu.com/archpaper/docs/facades_sponsorshipkit_2024-issuu
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https://designapplause.com/
https://workplaceinsight.net/about-insight/media-pack/
https://n4h265.p3cdn2.secureserver.net/wp-content/uploads/2023/11/Design-Chicago-2024-Media-Kit-SW.pdf
https://smartworkmedia.com/vmsd-landing/
https://www.mrl-media.com/delve-media-kit-2025-for-flipsnack/full-view.html
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